UroMax Ultra™
Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Kink Resistant Shaft
Designed for enhanced control
navigating tortuous anatomy
HydroPlus™ Coated Balloon Surface
Designed to reduce friction during
advancement and withdrawal

Please consult your sales representative for more information and ordering details.
To learn more visit www.bostonscientific.com/UroMax
Ordering Information
UPN Size Configuration
M0062251000 12F x 4cm Single Balloon
M0062251010 15F x 4cm Single Balloon
M0062251020 18F x 4cm Single Balloon
M0062251030 21F x 4cm Single Balloon
M0062251040 24F x 4cm Single Balloon
M0062251050 30F x 4cm Single Balloon
M0062251060 12F x 6cm Single Balloon
M0062251070 15F x 6cm Single Balloon
M0062251080 18F x 6cm Single Balloon
M0062251090 21F x 6cm Single Balloon
M0062251100 24F x 8cm Single Balloon
M0062251110 30F x 8cm Single Balloon
M0062251150 12F x 10cm Single Balloon
M0062251160 15F x 10cm Single Balloon
M0062251170 18F x 10cm Single Balloon
M0062251180 21F x 10cm Single Balloon
UPN Size Configuration
M0062251200 12F x 4cm Kit
M0062251210 15F x 4cm Kit
M0062251220 18F x 4cm Kit
M0062251230 21F x 4cm Kit
M0062251240 24F x 4cm Kit
M0062251250 30F x 4cm Kit
M0062251260 12F x 6cm Kit
M0062251270 15F x 6cm Kit
M0062251280 18F x 6cm Kit
M0062251290 21F x 6cm Kit
M0062251300 24F x 8cm Kit
M0062251310 30F x 8cm Kit
M0062251350 12F x 10cm Kit
M0062251360 15F x 10cm Kit
M0062251370 18F x 10cm Kit
M0062251380 21F x 10cm Kit
Boston Scientific Corporation
300 Boston Scientific Way
Marlborough, MA 01752